BRAND NAME

SALES NAME

MODEL NAME
RECYCLED PLASTICS
WEIGHT

TYPICAL ENERGY
CONSUMPTION (TEC)
PER YEAR

TEC MAX

ENERGY STAR
TESTED VERSION

SOUND POWER LEVEL
TCO CERTIFIED

CERTIFICATE
NUMBER

CERTIFICATION DATE

EXPIRY DATE

Lenowo

ThinkCentre neo 50q Gen 5
13B9, 13C5, 13C6, 13C7
%

2.738 kg

27 kWh

50.5 kWh

9.0

B

TCO Certified, generation 10, for desktops

C1025050038

2025-05-22

2027-05-22




